16-9 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
16
 IoT Gatew
ay System
s
Features
Specifications
Front View

Dimension Unit: mm
AIOT-IGWS01
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
AIOT-IGWS01-A20-CA40232 AIOT-IGWS01, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM port, w/o VESA plate
AIOT-IGWS01-A20-CA41232 AIOT-IGWS01, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM port, w/ VESA plate
AIOT-IGWS01-A30-CA40232 AIOT-IGWS01, Z8350, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM 485 port.w/o VESA plate
AIOT-IGWS01-A30-CA41232 AIOT-IGWS01, Z8350, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM 485 port.w/ VESA plate
AIOT-IGWS01-A40-CA40232 AIOT-IGWS01, Z8350, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM 422 port.w/o VESA plate
AIOT-IGWS01-A40-CA41232 AIOT-IGWS01, Z8350, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC, 3GHAT, 2 x COM 422 port.w/VESA plate
Packing List
•	AIOT-IGWS01
Optional Accessories
•	1255300203